
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 
174 

186 

188 

195 

91 

Name 
STARNONE Fabio 

SORRENTI Andrea 

CERVIONI Alessandro 

SOLDATI Giovanni 

BARBERO Simone 

Best Tm 
2:16.485 

2:17.309 

2:25.724 

2:25.798 

2:26.797 

In Lap 
3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

Diff 

0.824 

9.239 

9.313 

10.312 

Gap 

0.824 

8.415 

0.074 

0.999 

Laps 
3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

Club 
VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 
 

Sorted on best lap time
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Promo Racing 23 maggio 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:31:15 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

23/05/2025 09:30 


